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Worksheet 39 

Read the short passage and match the questions below with 

the correct answer. 

Chocolate 

Chocolate is Gem’s best candy. She likes milk chocolate the 

best. Her least best is white chocolate. For her birthday, Gem 

wants a chocolate bear. She will share it with her brother. 

Match the answers. 

1. What is Gem’s best candy? a. white 

2. What kind of chocolate 

does Gem like best? 

  

3. What kind of chocolate is 

Gem’s least? 

b. chocolate 

 

 

c. milk 

 

  

4. What chocolate shape 

does Gem want for her 

birthday? 

d. bear 

5. Who will Gem share her 

chocolate bear with? 

e. brother 
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Answer Key: 

1. b 

2. c 

3. a 

4. d 

5. e 

 

 
 


